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COMMITTEE DIRECTORY 
ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE 

 

S. No. Names Telephone No. 

1 Dr. (Sr.) Mary Josephine Rani A. 7598598809 

2 Dr. (Sr.) Jaya Santhi R. 7598598809 

3 Dr .(Sr.) Amalavalarmathy A 04162241774 

4 Sr. Juliana Agnes Victor 04162241774 

 Academic Deans Shift I & II  

5 Ms. Valentine Usha Kalaiselvi S 9443275313 

6 Dr. Sangeetha Rani. 9092630330 

7 Ms. Hannah Elizabeth S 9790423862 

8 Ms. Amalarathinam A 9489161091 

9 Dr. Kanimozhi K B 9791324589 

11 Dr. Deepa S 9123599367 

12 Ms. Ruthmary 8248300493 

13 Dr. Lakshmi Priya M. D. 9843982704 

14 Ms. Malathi T 9626687301 

15 Ms. Lakshmi Bai R 9952856541 

16 The Heads of Departments  

17 Student representatives-College Union Leaders  

 Parents:  

18 Hubert Xavier Mano G. – graphical Designer  

19 Mrs. Mala S – assistant VAO  
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COMMITTEE FOR INTERNAL COMPLAINTS AND 

PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT 

S. No. Names Telephone No. 

1 Dr. (Sr.) Mary Josephine Rani A. 7598598809 

2 Dr. (Sr.) Jaya Santhi R. 7598598809 

3 Dr .(Sr.) Amalavalarmathy A. 04162241774 

4 Sr. Juliana Agnes victor 04162241774 

5 Dr. (Sr.) Arokia Jayaceli A. 04162241774 

6 Dr. Kanimozhi K B 9791324589 

7 Ms. Lakshmi Bai R 9952856541 

8 Dr. Mary Gabriel I 9483446448 

9 Dr. Amutha Arockia Mary P.R. 9443446448 

10 Mr. Varadan G  

11 Ms. Umamaheswari N.  

12 The Heads of Departments  

13 Student Representatives - College Union Leaders  

 

 

ANTI-DISCRIMINATION CELL 
S. No. Names Telephone No. 

1 Dr. (Sr.) Mary Josephine Rani A. 7598598809 

2 Dr. (Sr.) Jaya Santhi R. 7598598809 

3 Dr .(Sr.) Amalavalarmathy A. 04162241774 

4 Sr. Juliana Agnes victor 04162241774 

5 Dr. (Sr.) Arokia Jayaceli A. 7598598809 

6 Dr. Kanimozhi K B 9791324589 

7 Ms. Lakshmi Bai R 9952856541 

8 Dr. Mary Gabriel I 9483446448 

9 Dr. Amutha Arockia Mary P.R. 9443446448 

10 Ms. Arul Mary 7538897223 
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CODE OF CONDUCT COMMITTEE 
 

S. No. Names Telephone No. 

1 Dr. (Sr.) Mary Josephine Rani A. 7598598809 

2 Dr. (Sr.) Jaya Santhi R. 7598598809 

3 Dr .(Sr.) Amalavalarmathy A. 04162241774 

4 Sr. Juliana Agnes victor 04162241774 

 The Head of Department and Staff concerned  

 Academic Deans Shift I & II  
5 Dr. Valentine Usha Kalaiselvi S 9443275313 

6 Dr. Sangeetha Rani R. 9092630330 

7 Ms. Hannah Elizabeth S 9790423862 

8 Ms. Amalarathinam A 9489161091 

9 Dr. Kanimozhi K B 9791324589 

11 Dr. Deepa S 9123599367 

12 Ms. Ruthmary 8248300493 

13 Dr. Lakshmi Priya M.D 9843982704 

14 Ms. Malathi T. 9626687301 

15 Ms. Lakshmi Bai R. 9952856541 

16 The Heads of Departments  
17 Student Representatives - College Union Leaders  

 

STUDENT GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 

 
S. No. Names Telephone No. 

1 Dr. (Sr.) Mary Josephine Rani A. 7598598809 

2 Dr. (Sr.) Jaya Santhi R. 7598598809 

3 Dr. (Sr.) Arokia Jayaceli A. 7598598809 

4 Dr .(Sr.) Amalavalarmathy A. 04162241774 

5 Sr. Juliana Agnes victor 04162241774 

 The Head of Department and Staff concerned  

 Academic Deans - Shift I & II  
6 Dr. Valentine Usha Kalaiselvi S 9443275313 

7 Dr. Sangeetha Rani R. 9092630330 

8 Ms. Hannah Elizabeth S 9790423862 

9 Ms. Amalarathinam A 9489161091 

10 Dr. Kanimozhi K B 9791324589 

12 Dr. Deepa S 9123599367 

13 Ms. Ruthmary 8248300493 

14 Dr. Lakshmi Priya M.D 9843982704 

15 Ms. Malathi T. 9626687301 

16 Ms. Lakshmi Bai R. 9952856541 

17 Ms. Arul Mary 7538897223 

18 Student Representatives  

 


